SpiritCare
Hydrophilic Intermittent
Catheter User Guide
Part of the SpiritCare Continence Range
Make Health Easy
2     SpiritCare Continence Range SpiritCare Continence Range    3
SpiritCare Hydrophilic
Intermittent Catheter

Support Groups
and Information
Prescription Order Codes
SpiritCare Hydrophilic Intermittent Catheters are available
on prescription using the PIP Codes below.
Product
Code
Size
(Ch) Length Colour PIP Code
SpiritCare
Male Hydrophilic
Intermittent
Catheter
SH-CC023 8 370mm Blue 418-6029
SH-CC024 10 370mm Black 418-6037
SH-CC025 12 370mm White 418-6060
SH-CC026 14 370mm Green 418-6078
SH-CC027 16 370mm Orange 418-6102
SH-CC028 18 370mm Red 418-6110
SpiritCare
Female
Hydrophilic
Intermittent
Catheter
SH-CC029 8 130mm Blue 418-6086
SH-CC030 10 130mm Black 418-6045
SH-CC031 12 130mm White 418-6052
SH-CC032 14 130mm Green 418-6128
SH-CC033 16 130mm Orange 418-6094
Supporting people with bladder
and bowel problems
Bladder and Bowel UK - Free
National Confidential Helpline